13:00

13:05

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:05

13:00

13:05

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:05

GRADL
MANUELA
WERTH
HELENE
GAMPER
SABINE
HEIDEGGER
OLGA
COMPLOI
ELEONORA

SCHNITZER
KATRIN

FINK DORFER
HELGA
FISCHNALLER
MONIKA
RUDOLPH
ANDREA
NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE
BACHER
STEFANIE
Plaikner
Christine

FLOESS
MARTINA

Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis
LADIESCUP

Mittwoch, den 05. April 2017

14

30

16

18

25

22

15

15

22

GRIESSER
MONIKA

DEMEZ
GELTRUDE

GASSER
ELFI

MICELI
PATRIZIA

BLAAS
HILLEBRAND
ESTHER

GOLLER-MAYR
VERENA

MAHLKNECHT
MANUELA

HITTHALER
MARGOT
PSENNER
VERONIKA
KIESER-ZAGO
WALTRAUD

PEDERIVA
NICOLETTA

ZADRA
NADIA

SEGNA
GABRIELLA

17

20

16

12

16

20

11

27

24

21

11

23

26

Startliste / Partenze

PICHLER
MARGITH

THOENI
ANITA

CAMPAGNA
GABRIELLA

WACKERNELL
ITTA

EBNER
EDITH ANNA MAR

HOFMANN
MARTINA

BIAMINO
SABINA

HOLZNER ZELGER
KATRIN

POEHLI
FRANZISKA
PICHLER

MARLIS

RUDOLPH
JET

OBERJAKOBER
BRIGITTE

JANKOWSKA
MIRKA

17

23

21

14

19

21

12

28

30

23

15

21

16

PIRONE
DEBORAH

MARCHER
CHRISTINA
MAYR
MONIKA

HUBER
BARBARA

GROEBNER
BARBARA

DE FELIP
BARBARA

WOHLFARTER
SIGRUN

RIER
ROSWITHA
ZUBER
SONJA
INNEREBNER
CRISTINA

MELLARINI
MANUELA

RIER
PETRA

RAGUCCI
ROSANNA

21

31

28

20

33

24

15

36

32

25

23

29

13

GOLF
CLUB

LANA

Guishof Brandis




